

World Sleep Society strives to provide information, increase awareness, and champion advocacy on sleep and its disorders amongst both healthcare workers and the general public. In an effort to raise awareness, we promote sleep meetings around the world. To be considered, complete this form and send it to our administrative office via email or mail.

Endorsed Meeting Application

Required Endorsement

Name of Associate Society or current World Sleep Society member endorsing this meeting (required)

Statement from endorsing member (1-5 sentences required)

Contact Information for Organizer

Name (required)

Email (required)

Address

Phone

Meeting Information

Title of Meeting (required)

Dates of Meeting (required)

World Sleep Society. 3270 19th Street NW, Suite 109 Rochester, MN 55901 U.S.A.

t: 1-507-316-0084 www.worldsleepsociety.org info@worldsleepsociety.org



Location of Meeting (City and Country) (required)

Meeting or Host Society Website

Primary Purpose (Goal) of Meeting

Estimated Attendance (e.g. general physicians, neurologists, technologists, etc.)

Details about any included brochures, flyers, etc.

Thank you! Please email to info@worldsleepsociety.org World Sleep Society. 3270 19th Street NW, Suite 109 Rochester, MN 55901 U.S.A. t: 1-507-316-0084 <u>www.worldsleepsociety.org</u> info@worldsleepsociety.org